
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

51 

7 

4 

17 

14 

Name 

Josh Sarchet 

Nathan Byrd 

Juvenal Mendez 

logan tornell 

Clara Hill 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

9.122 

9.579 

19.433 

23.011 

Total Tm 

14:51.894 

15:01.016 

15:01.473 

15:11.327 

15:14.905 

Best Tm 

55.338 

55.704 

55.725 

56.305 

56.284 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/19/2020 4:28:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

9.122 

Avg. Speed 

48.436 

Best Lap Tm 

55.338 

Best Speed 

48.791 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Winter Race #6 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:08:29 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/19/2020 14:06 


