

Winter Race #6 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior CW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main

1/19/2020 14:06

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:08:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
LO206 :	Senior							
1	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	16		14:51.894	55.338	
2	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	16	9.122	15:01.016	55.704	
3	4	Juvenal Mendez	LO206 Senior	16	9.579	15:01.473	55.725	
4	17	logan tornell	LO206 Senior	16	19.433	15:11.327	56.305	
5	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Senior	16	23.011	15:14.905	56.284	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
9.122	48.436	55.338	48.791	51 - Josh Sarchet				
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan								

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 1/19/2020 4:28:35 PM